LED HAZARDOUS LIGHT SERIES
Hazardous Flood Light — Class 1 Division 1	 Page 1 of 4
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE - SIZE WATTAGE - HAZARD LEVEL KELVIN - INPUT VOLTAGE - BEAM ANGLE - OPTIONS
ESL - HZFL - (s) (yy)W - 1 (xx) - (zz) - (bb) -

4'
0'
40'
26 fc
39 fc
73 fc
170 fc
683 fc
53ft
43ft
32ft
21ft
11ft
Lighting Distribution:
ITEM# WATTAGE KELVIN (xx) LUMENS EFFICACY lm/W INPUT VOLTAGE (zz) DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
ESL-HZFL-S20W-1xx-zz-bb 20W
(30) 3000K
(40) 4000K
(50) 5000K
2,800 140 (Blank) MV 120–277 VAC
(DC12) DC12–48V
11.6"x11.6"x9.57"ESL-HZFL-S40W-1xx-zz-bb 40W 5,600 140
(Blank) MV 120–277 VAC
(HV) 200–480 VAC
(DC12) DC12–48V
ESL-HZFL-S60W-1xx-zz-bb 60W 8,400 140
ESL-HZFL-S80W-1xx-zz-bb 80W 11,200 140
ESL-HZFL-L100W-1xx-zz-bb 100W 14,000 140
15.4”x11.2”x9.96”ESL-HZFL-L150W-1xx-zz-bb 150W 21,000 140
ESL-HZFL-L200W-1xx-zz-bb 200W 28,000 140
Catalog Data:
Lumen Ambient Temperature (LAT) Multipliers:
AMBIENT LUMEN
MULTIPLIER